
SPX 2022 Events for Year 9 
Email: spx2025@gmail.com 

 
Term 1 
Monday 7th March   P&F Meeting 

Friday 1st April    P&F Cocktail Party 

Friday 8th April    Term 1 Concludes 
 

Term 2 
Tuesday 26th April   Term 2 Starts  

Friday 6th May    Mother’s Day Liturgy & Mass  

Monday 9th May   P&F Meeting 

Tuesday 10th May   NAPLAN Starts 

Friday 27th May    Yr 9 Parents and Carers Dinner – Venue TBC 

Friday 10th June   Staff P&F Thank You Breakfast / Staff Day 

Friday 17th June   School Photos 

Thursday 23rd June   Term 2 Concludes 

Thur 23rd and Fri 24th June Parents/ Teachers / Student Interviews  

(school uniform to be worn if not online) 

Term 3 
Monday 18th July   Staff Day (no school) 

Tuesday 19thJuly   Term 3 Starts 

Monday 15th August   P&F Meeting 

Monday 29th August   SPX Patron’s Day Holiday (no school) 

Wednesday 31st August  Winter Sports Photos 

Friday 2nd September    P&F Father’s Day Breakfast 

Saturday 10th September  P&F Trivia Night 

Friday 23rd September   Term 3 Concludes 
 

Term 4 
Monday 9th October   Term 4 Starts 

Week 1 and 2    Yr 9 Camp staggered in 4 groups at Workul Koo 

Monday 31st October   P&F AGM 

Monday 14th November  Year 9 Examinations Start  

Sunday 20th November Yr 9 Family End of Year Party @ The Diddy,  

(more details closer to the date) 

Tuesday 6th December   Term 4 Concludes 


